
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

10 
11 

No. 
97 
34 
27 
90 

1 
92 

7 
93 

29 
10 
54 

Name 
Lisi Alessandro 
Fede Fabrizio 
Bodega Giuseppe 
Verdi Luca 
Montalbano Vincenzo 
Gross Christian 
Lasagni Manuel 
Serratore Pasquale 

Uccellini Filippo 
Capocchi Renzo 
Nebuloni Pierluigi 

Class 
Open 
OPEN 
Open 
DS 
Open 
DS 
B 
DS 

DS 
DS 
G T  N a t i o n a l  C h a l l e n g e  

Best Tm 
1:44.978 
1:45.287 
1:45.619 
1:45.641 
1:45.684 
1:47.017 
1:48.743 
1:49.075 

1:50.835 
1:52.882 
1:55.315 

Diff 

0.309 
0.641 
0.663 
0.706 
2.039 
3.765 
4.097 

5.857 
7.904 

10.337 

Gap 

0.309 
0.332 
0.022 
0.043 
1.333 
1.726 
0.332 

1.760 
2.047 
2.433 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 
10 
10 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
STARTING PROCEDURE NO FURTHER ACTION  
INCIDENT INVOLVING CAR #1 AND CAR #34 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
CAR #34 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T2 
CAR #7 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS  
TEAM MANAGER CAR #34 REPORT TO RACE CONTROL IMMEDIATLY 
CAR #34 OVERTAKE BAD MANOUVRE AT T8 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
CAR #34 +10 SECONDS DUE TO CAUSING COLLISION AT T8 

Printed: 12/11/2023 16:15:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
ATCC Italy 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:47:47 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 15:50 


