



EX Racing Weekend Misano

FX Racing Weekend Misano ATCC Italy Race 2			Sorted on best lap time MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 12/11/2023 15:50												
								Race s	started	at 15:47:47				200 E	
								Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	97	Lisi Alessandro	Open	1:44.978			10								
2	34	Fede Fabrizio	OPEN	1:45.287	0.309	0.309	10								
3	27	Bodega Giuseppe	Open	1:45.619	0.641	0.332	10								
4	90	Verdi Luca	DS	1:45.641	0.663	0.022	10								
5	1	Montalbano Vincenzo	Open	1:45.684	0.706	0.043	10								
6	92	Gross Christian	DS	1:47.017	2.039	1.333	10								
7	7	Lasagni Manuel	В	1:48.743	3.765	1.726	10								
8	93	Serratore Pasquale	DS	1:49.075	4.097	0.332	10								
Not clas	ssified (7	0% = 7 Laps)													
	29	Uccellini Filippo	DS	1:50.835	5.857	1.760	3								
10	10	Capocchi Renzo	DS	1:52.882	7.904	2.047	10								
11	54	Nebuloni Pierluigi	GT National Challe	1:55.315	10.337	2.433	10								

Announcements

STARTING PROCEDURE NO FURTHER ACTION INCIDENT INVOLVING CAR #1 AND CAR #34 UNDER INVESTIGATION CAR #34 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T2 CAR #7 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS TEAM MANAGER CAR #34 REPORT TO RACE CONTROL IMMEDIATLY CAR #34 OVERTAKE BAD MANOUVRE AT T8 UNDER INVESTIGATION CAR #34 +10 SECONDS DUE TO CAUSING COLLISION AT T8

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio

Orbits